
Selection Trial National Clubs 2015

Bendigo, VICTORIA 25th Sep 2015 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

Junior Tramp Women J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Cassandra Hoare     GSA JETS 92.1251
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Megan Adams     Castle Hill RSL Youth Club - Gymnastics 90.8802
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Kira Ward     Castle Hill RSL Youth Club - Gymnastics 87.9203
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Georgia Rayment     Castle Hill RSL Youth Club - Gymnastics 87.4254
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Naomie Ding     Southern Star Trampoline Academy Inc 86.1505
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Blair Kirkpatrick     PCYC Launceston Gym Club 84.7256

7.90

7.70

8.00

7.50

7.70

7.70

7.60

7.70

8.00

7.70 8.40

38.200

46.525
U17 1st routine

2nd routine

14.600

15.025

Francesca Quadrio     Robertson Gymnastics Club Inc. 84.7057
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Cleo Thornett     High Flyers Trampoline and Gymnastics Academy Pt 82.8608
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Caitlin Eaton     Kingborough Sports Centre Gymnastics 72.7559
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Carina Hagarty     Robertson Gymnastics Club Inc. 48.27010
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Leilani Golding     Southern Star Trampoline Academy Inc 0.00011 Withdrawn

0.000

0.000
U17 1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Alison Morgan    

Execution J Sharmonie Cockayne    

Execution J Sue Johnson    

Execution J Darren Gillis    

Execution J Belinda Ibrahim    

Execution J Kath Ogden    

Difficulty J Leanne Van Rensburg    

Difficulty J Kerry Smyth    

ToF J Daniel Bennett    
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